I| Grand Prix Gdyni w Biegach Gorskich Edycja 2
7.

GRAND pﬁ& Gdynia, 2024-04-13 - Wyniki

W BIEGACH GORSKICH

5,5 km
Miejsce
1-M/1
2-M/2
3-M7/3
4-M/4
5-M/5
6-M/6
7-M77
8-M/8
9-M/9
10-M /10
1n-Mm/1
12-K /1
13-M /12
14-K /2
15-M /13
16 - M /14
17-M /15
18-M /16
19-M /17
20-K/3
21-M/18
22-M/19

Kat/miejsce
M35/1
M20/1
M35/2
M20/2
M35/3
M20/3
M35/4
M35/5
M35/6
M35/7
M50/1
K20/1
M35/8
K35/1
M50/2
M35/9
M35/10
M20/4
M20/5
K35/2
M50/3
M20/6

Nazwisko Imi¢

[1073] RUDNICKI Dariusz
[1022] GIFUNI Emanuel

[1066] PIONK Rafal

[1089] WOJEWODZKI Stanistaw
[1014] BURY Pawet

[1004] BABULA Przemystaw
[1100] KREFT Lukasz

[1043] KULCZYK Jan

[1115] CZAJKOWSKI Pawet
[1027] JANKOWSKI Tomasz
[1011] BOJAN Adam

[1098] TESKA Patrycja

[1106] CICHOWSKI Krzysztof
[1071] ROK-CZAPIEWSKA Iwona
[1063] PATOKA Jarostaw

[1094] WRAGA Rafat

[1065] PIONK Tadeusz

[1074] SIWIELA Mateusz

[1087] WILKE Tomasz

[1045] KUSCHBIK Elzbieta
[1016] DANIELEWICZ Grzegorz
[1062] PASIK Patryk

Klub

Projekt1000up
biegamyrazem.pl
Biegun OCR TEAM
biegamyrazem.pl
Stellantis Active Team

Team Kreft

BCT Team Gdynia

Nordea Running Team

Biegun OCR Team

adidas Runners Tricity | Fighting Runners

biegamyrazem.pl

Projekt 1000 Up
Runedalrun-passion.pl
P4F

LKS Zantyr Sztum

Fighting Runners

Miasto
Pogorze
Gdansk
Miszewo
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gliwice
Reda
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Rumia
Gdynia
Gdansk
Gdansk
Karczemki
Gdansk
Rumia
Rumia
Gdynia
Gdansk
Gdynia
Gdynia

Czas netto
0:22:05.26
0:22:12.38
0:22:26.34
0:22:29.32
0:22:40.61
0:22:51.52
0:23:01.81
0:23:19.45
0:23:43.53
0:24:23.15
0:24:41.92
0:25:20.08
0:25:37.39
0:25:38.37
0:25:45.42
0:25:54.94
0:25:58.76
0:26:01.31
0:26:13.58
0:26:26.34
0:26:55.37
0:26:59.26

Czas brutto
0:22:06.29
0:22:14.83
0:22:27.96
0:22:31.36
0:22:42.08
0:22:52.86
0:23:02.65
0:23:19.95
0:23:44.92
0:24:24.39
0:24:43.66
0:25:20.35
0:25:39.79
0:25:40.93
0:25:47.83
0:25:56.50
0:26:03.68
0:26:06.16
0:26:19.35
0:26:30.24
0:27:06.77
0:27:01.03

Strata

+0:00:00.00
+0:00:07.12
+0:00:21.08
+0:00:24.06
+0:00:35.35
+0:00:46.26
+0:00:56.55
+0:01:14.19
+0:01:38.27
+0:02:17.89
+0:02:36.66
+0:03:14.82
+0:03:32.13
+0:03:33.11
+0:03:40.16
+0:03:49.68
+0:03:53.50
+0:03:56.05
+0:04:08.32
+0:04:21.08
+0:04:50.11
+0:04:54.00



Miejsce

23-K /4

24-M /20
25-M /21
26-K/5

27-M /22
28-K /6

29-K/7

30-M/23
31-M /24
32-K/8

33-M /25
34-M/26
35-M/27
36-M/28
37-M/29
38-M/30
39-K/9

40-K /10
41 - M /31
42 -M /32
43 -M /33
44 - M /34
45-M /35
46 - M /36
47 - K /11
48 - K /12
49 -K /13

Kat/miejsce
K20/2
M50/4
M20/7
K20/3
M20/8
K20/4
K35/3
M35/11
M35/12
K35/4
M20/9
M35/13
M20/10
M50/5
M35/14
M35/15
K35/5
K50/1
M35/16
M50/6
M50/7
M35/17
M35/18
M35/19
K50/2
K50/3
K35/6

Nazwisko Imi¢

[1046] KUSIAK Katarzyna

[1050] LITWIN Jarostaw

[1001] ANDREARCZYK Patryk
[1008] BIELUSZEWSKA Magdalena
[1095] ZIELINSKI Lukasz

[1109] TYSZKO Berenika

[1090] WOINAROWSKA Weronika
[1093] WOLFRAM Dawid

[1006] BELLWON Rafat

[1032] KAZYAKA Kasia

[1088] WITKOWSKI Bartosz
[1059] MOLDAWA Wojciech

[1039] KONOPSKI Kacper

[1033] KEMPINSKI Arkadiusz
[1075] SKIBINSKI Andrzej

[1072] ROZYC Jarostaw

[1041] KOZLOWSKA Monika
[1003] ARMATYNSKA Matgorzata
[1031] KASTSIANIUK Maksim
[1038] KOLINSKI Tomasz

[1057] MIKOLAJCZYK Stawek
[1111] DABSKI Wojciech

[1103] JANUS Jakub

[1102] WENTA Jakub

[1035] KEDZIA Edyta

[1058] MODLINSKA Beata

[1092] WOINAROWSKA Marcelina

Klub

Runpassion.pl-team
Ergo Hestia Running Team
Trec Team

Active Flow

runpassion.pl TEAM

biegamyrazem.pl

NOCNY

AMS Gdynia

Kempes

Motywatornia Team

Arla Running Team

Horyzont

Adidas Runners Tricity

Miasto
Gdynia
Runia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Oksywie
Warszawa
Gdynia
Gdynia
Rumia
Gdynia
Kielno
Gdansk
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Kosakowo
Luban
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Tuchom
Gdynia
Gdansk
Rumia

Gdynia

Czas netto
0:27:07.45
0:27:22.62
0:27:24.46
0:27:31.42
0:27:31.97
0:27:32.34
0:28:00.83
0:28:14.41
0:28:18.54
0:28:49.64
0:29:11.50
0:29:24.12
0:29:47.67
0:30:18.80
0:30:42.97
0:31:07.15
0:31:13.61
0:31:29.27
0:31:45.91
0:31:50.00
0:32:20.26
0:32:46.64
0:32:48.98
0:32:49.09
0:32:51.73
0:32:55.69
0:32:57.97

Czas brutto
0:27:09.75
0:27:29.23
0:27:32.26
0:27:35.71
0:27:44.29
0:27:34.90
0:28:07.83
0:28:21.10
0:28:24.86
0:28:54.10
0:29:14.64
0:29:29.64
0:29:49.00
0:30:22.20
0:30:53.47
0:31:20.29
0:31:13.61
0:31:36.44
0:31:50.56
0:31:59.28
0:32:27.79
0:32:59.45
0:33:05.97
0:33:05.91
0:33:10.08
0:33:05.83
0:33:08.53

Strata

+0:05:02.19
+0:05:17.36
+0:05:19.20
+0:05:26.16
+0:05:26.71
+0:05:27.08
+0:05:55.57
+0:06:09.15
+0:06:13.28
+0:06:44.38
+0:07:06.24
+0:07:18.86
+0:07:42.41
+0:08:13.54
+0:08:37.71
+0:09:01.89
+0:09:08.35
+0:09:24.01
+0:09:40.65
+0:09:44.74
+0:10:15.00
+0:10:41.38
+0:10:43.72
+0:10:43.83
+0:10:46.47
+0:10:50.43
+0:10:52.71



Miejsce

50 - M /37
51-M/38
52-M/39
53 -M /40
54-K /14
55-K /15
56 -K /16
57-K/17
58 - M /41
59 - M /42
60 - M /43
61-K/18
62-K/19
63 - M /44
64 - K /20
65 - K /21
66 - K /22
67 - M /45
68 - M /46
69 - M /47
70-K /23
71 -K /24
72 -K /25
73 -M /48
74 -K /26
75-K /27
76 - M /49

Kat/miejsce
M50/8
M20/11
M35/20
M20/12
K35/7
K50/4
K35/8
K20/5
M20/13
M35/21
M50/9
K20/6
K20/7
M35/22
K20/8
K20/9
K20/10
M20/14
M20/15
M35/23
K35/9
K35/10
K35/11
M35/24
K35/12
K35/13
M35/25

Nazwisko Imi¢

[1010] BOBROWSKI Maciej
[1048] KWIATKOWSKI Daniel
[1061] ORENT Krzysztof
[1023] GLOWIENKA Lukasz
[1025] GRABOWSKA Karolina
[1056] MASLAK Anna

[1069] REZLER-DUNAJEWSKA Magdalena

[1080] TALEWSKA Natalia
[1028] JEDRA Piotr

[1083] URBANOWICZ Krzysztof
[1054] MAJEWSKI Robert

[1034] KENTNER Maja

[1085] WARCHOL Zuzanna
[1013] BUDZIAREK Adam
[1044] KURASINSKA Wiktoria
[1068] PROKOP Aleksandra
[1002] ANTCZAK Klaudia

[1051] LUKASHENKO Vitalii
[1024] GNADCZYNSKI Kamil
[1053] MACHELSKI Patryk
[1081] TURKIEWICZ Magdalena
[1009] BLOCH Anna

[1110] DABSKA Marta

[1099] SUCHOMSKI Przemystaw
[1029] JURASZEK Aleksandra
[1052] LUKASZEWICZ Kinga
[1096] ZABINSKI Sebastian

Klub

Twork Team

Klub Wysokogorski Trojmiasto

biegamyrazem.pl

Talewski Szymanski Team Gdynia

Mega Coffee Team

ZSAE Gdynia

Fighting Runners

adidas Runners Tricity

T.work

Gdansk

Nordea Running Team

Miasto
Banino
Rumia
Gdynia
Lebcz
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdansk
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdansk
Gdansk
Gdansk
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Rumia
Reda
Gdynia
Gdansk
Gdynia
Gdansk
Reda
Gdynia

Pogorze

Czas netto
0:33:01.28
0:33:09.98
0:33:10.24
0:33:14.41
0:33:19.78
0:33:29.16
0:33:58.01
0:34:17.61
0:34:55.65
0:34:56.62
0:35:05.52
0:35:29.82
0:35:33.93
0:35:43.66
0:35:52.29
0:36:06.27
0:36:17.74
0:36:18.16
0:36:24.38
0:36:47.29
0:36:49.84
0:37:08.40
0:37:27.50
0:37:53.25
0:38:10.69
0:38:27.72
0:38:38.65

Czas brutto
0:33:13.34
0:33:32.73
0:33:24.75
0:33:36.86
0:33:27.38
0:33:41.29
0:34:08.94
0:34:37.69
0:35:16.91
0:35:07.00
0:35:22.79
0:35:39.89
0:35:44.40
0:35:55.74
0:36:10.15
0:36:18.77
0:36:31.54
0:36:32.10
0:36:38.24
0:37:09.56
0:37:04.93
0:37:09.48
0:37:40.07
0:38:09.06
0:38:24.37
0:38:37.03
0:38:50.00

Strata

+0:10:56.02
+0:11:04.72
+0:11:04.98
+0:11:09.15
+0:11:14.52
+0:11:23.90
+0:11:52.75
+0:12:12.35
+0:12:50.39
+0:12:51.36
+0:13:00.26
+0:13:24.56
+0:13:28.67
+0:13:38.40
+0:13:47.03
+0:14:01.01
+0:14:12.48
+0:14:12.90
+0:14:19.12
+0:14:42.03
+0:14:44.58
+0:15:03.14
+0:15:22.24
+0:15:47.99
+0:16:05.43
+0:16:22.46
+0:16:33.39



Miejsce

77 -K /28
78 - M /50
79 - M /51
80-M /52
81-M/53
82-M/54
83-M/55
84-K /29
85-K/30
86 - M /56
87 -M /57
88 - K /31
89 -K /32
90-K /33
91-M/58
92 -K /34
93 - K /35
94 -M /59
95-K /36
96 - K /37
97 - K /38
98 - K /39
99 - K /40

Kat/miejsce
K35/14
M50/10
M50/11
M20/16
M35/26
M35/27
M65/1
K35/15
K20/11
M20/17
M20/18
K50/5
K35/16
K35/17
M50/12
K35/18
K50/6
M50/13
K35/19
K50/7
K20/12
K35/20
K35/21

Nazwisko Imi¢

[1121] KRASZEWSKA Jolanta
[1055] MALODOBRY Krzysztof
[1108] PARISS Mirostaw

[1070] RINCA Kacper

[1082] TWORK Michal

[1104] ORLEAN Tomasz

[1037] KLUSEK Wiodzimierz
[1112] ROSINSKA Patrycja
[1064] PICH Joanna

[1015] CZAPROWSKI Damian
[1101] HATALA Michat

[1097] SWITONSKA Aleksandra
[1005] BARTSCH Aleksandra
[1105] GORSKA Magdalena
[1077] STOPA Krzysztof

[1026] GREBOSZ-STOPA Joanna
[1060] OCHNIO Marta

[1079] SUSKI Dariusz

[1067] PROCELLI-SZYNWELSKA Izabela
[1078] SUSKA Agata

[1047] KWASNIK Marta

[1036] KLEM Dolores

[1030] KALETA Gabriela

Klub

Arla Running Team

Twork Team

BigYellowFoot Adventure Team

KiK

Fighting Runners

Fighting Runners

Fighting Runners

Miasto
Gdynia
Barlinek
Wejherowo

Gniezdzewo

Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Gdynia
Torun
Swarozyn
Swarozyn
Barlinek
Gdansk
Gdynia
Gdansk
Gdansk
Gdynia
Gdynia

Czas netto
0:38:39.37
0:39:00.39
0:39:06.39
0:39:11.26
0:39:11.49
0:39:13.52
0:39:19.94
0:39:27.97
0:40:54.75
0:41:01.13
0:41:26.05
0:41:43.93
0:42:14.33
0:42:14.68
0:43:28.46
0:43:29.02
0:44:23.00
0:44:37.85
0:45:08.09
0:45:38.08
0:47:02.07
0:47:19.09
0:48:56.31

Czas brutto
0:38:48.45
0:39:16.37
0:39:11.75
0:39:33.72
0:39:33.81
0:39:29.61
0:39:33.28
0:39:37.73
0:41:13.07
0:41:12.90
0:41:29.24
0:41:59.22
0:42:29.36
0:42:21.77
0:43:48.52
0:43:49.18
0:44:39.50
0:44:56.63
0:45:18.37
0:45:55.58
0:47:19.04
0:47:31.68
0:49:14.24

Strata

+0:16:34.11
+0:16:55.13
+0:17:01.13
+0:17:06.00
+0:17:06.23
+0:17:08.26
+0:17:14.68
+0:17:22.71
+0:18:49.49
+0:18:55.87
+0:19:20.79
+0:19:38.67
+0:20:09.07
+0:20:09.42
+0:21:23.20
+0:21:23.76
+0:22:17.74
+0:22:32.59
+0:23:02.83
+0:23:32.82
+0:24:56.81
+0:25:13.83
+0:26:51.05



